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OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

Section 16. F 4 or F 5
I:l ol?l?glgt?gns mg;rgon(t)i;u:r n§ee hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
: Comstock Holding Companies, Inc. [ CHCI | | (Check all applicable)
Steffan TlmOth}{ fomstock Holding .ompanies, Inc. [ ] Director 10% Owner
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) S‘:ﬂf\z; (give fitle Set:g\r’)(spemfy
Last First Middle
(tast (First) ( ) 01/02/2020 Chief Operating Officer
1900 RESTON METRO PLAZA
10TH FLOOR 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
Form filed by One Reporting Person
(Street) Form filed by More than One Reporting
RESTON VA 20190 Person
_ , Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication
(City) (State) (Zip)
I:‘ Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy
the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reporteq (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; or | price ;I;:]asr:ia;talgz(:;
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 04/29/2020 M 20,000 A $0.00 20,000 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 04/29/2020 F 6,020 D M 13,980 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2021 M 2,790 A $0.00 16,770 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2021 M 5,580 A $0.00 22,350 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2021 F 2,510 D O] 19,840 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 04/29/2021 M 20,000 A $0.00 39,840 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 04/29/2021 F 6,020 D O 33,820 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2022 M 2,790 A $0.00 36,610 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2022 M 11,161 A $0.00 47,771 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2022 F 5,507 D M 42,264 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2022 M 1,444 A $0.00 43,708 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2022 F 516 D (O] 43,192 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 04/29/2022 M 20,000 A $0.00 63,192 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 04/29/2022 F 8,538 D M 54,654 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 11/21/2022 S 928 D $4.63 53,726 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 11/21/2022 S 3,836 D $4.59 49,890 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2023 M 2,790 A $0.00 52,680 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2023 M 16,741 A $0.00 69,421 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2023 F 7,874 D (O] 61,547 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2023 M 1,444 A $0.00 62,991 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2023 M 1,255 A $0.00 64,246 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2023 F 965 D M 63,281 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/15/2023 A 9,945 A $0.00 73,226 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/15/2023 F 4,034 D O] 69,192 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 04/29/2023 M 20,000 A $0.00 89,192 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 04/29/2023 F 8,620 D O 80,572 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3.Tr 3A. D d 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Derivative Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Following () (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported

Transaction(s)

(Instr. 4)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001778330
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001299969

Table Il - Derivative Secluritiej Acqlired, Disppsed of, ¢r Bene i&fﬂly‘ d)wned
(e.g}, putg, calls, warrants,|options, donvertible securjiesper
1.Title of | 2. 3.Tr 3A. Deemed Gode |V | GANumBeD)f | ExPatisEiterdiuatie and | Tifktle anfl Smacemt | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative—|-€ | Date Execution-Date;,—|-Frar i Derivative Expiration-Date of Securitles Derivative—|-derivative Ownership-|-of indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Following () (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code | V (A) (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3) 01/02/2020 A 11,160 @ ) Stock, | 11,160 $0.00 11,160 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Unis 3 01/10/2021 M 2,790 ) ) Stock, | 2,790 $0.00 8,370 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ?3) 01/10/2022 M 2,790 “ ) Stock, | 2,790 $0.00 5,580 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units (©)) 01/10/2023 M 2,790 “ ) Stock, | 2,790 $0.00 2,790 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3 01/02/2020 A 89,286 ) 5 Stock, | 89,286 | $0.00 89,286 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3 01/10/2021 M 5,580 ©) 5 Stock, | 5,580 $0.00 83,706 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3) 01/10/2022 M 11,161 ) 4 Stock, | 11,161 $0.00 72,545 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3) 01/10/2023 M 16,741 ©) ) Stock, | 16,741 $0.00 55,804 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3 04/29/2020 M 20,000 ) ) Stock, |20,000 | $0.00 60,000 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ?3) 04/29/2021 M 20,000 ) @ Stock, |20,000 | $0.00 40,000 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3 04/29/2022 M 20,000 “ C] Stock, {20,000 | $0.00 20,000 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Uhnits 3 04/29/2023 M 20,000 “ @ Stock, | 20,000 | $0.00 0.00 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3 01/11/2021 A 5,775 @ “ Stock, | 5,775 $0.00 5,775 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3) 01/11/2022 M 1,444 @ ) Stock, 1,444 $0.00 4,331 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ©) 01/11/2023 M 1,444 ) ) Stock, | 1,444 $0.00 2,887 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ) 01/11/2022 A 5,017 ) ) Stock, | 5,017 $0.00 5,017 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ® 01/11/2023 M 1,255 @) “ Stock, | 1,255 $0.00 3,762 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value




Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of | 2. 3. Tr: 3A. D d 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | Derivative Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Following () (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code | V (A) (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3 01/11/2023 A 5,590 ) O] Stock, | 5,590 $0.00 5,590 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value

Explanation of Responses:
1. Shares withheld at fair market value on vesting date

2. Reflects vesting of performance-based restricted stock units

3. Each restricted stock unit represents a contingent right to receive one share of CHCI Class A common stock

4. Time-based restricted stock units that vest and convert into common stock evenly over a four-year period in annual installments that occur on each subsequent anniversary of the grant date

5. Time-based restricted stock units vest and convert into common stock over a seven-year period according to the following schedule: 6.25% on January 10, 2021, 12.5% on January 10, 2022, 18.75% on January
10, 2023, 25% on January 10, 2024, 18.75% on January 10, 2025, 12.5% on January 10, 2026, and 6.25% on January 10, 2027

Remarks:

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

/s/ Timothy J. Steffan

** Signature of Reporting Person

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.
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